PX200 V5 Manual 1 13/05/2022
PX200 Power Amplifier
Manual and Specifications
Hardware Version 5
Revision History
Date Revision By Changes
15/05/22 1 KB Document published
PX200 V5 Manual 2 13/05/2022

RMS
Current
(Amps)
Peak
Current
(Amps)
Pulse
Current
[1]
Gain
[2]
Var
[3]
Order
Code
0 200 1.6 3 9 20 A PX200-P200
0 150 2.1 4 10 15 A PX200-P150
-50 150 1.6 3 9 15 A PX200-N50-P150
-50 100 2.1 4 10 10 A PX200-N50-P100
-100 100 1.6 3 9 10 A PX200-N100-P100
-100 50 2.1 4 10 10 A PX200-N100-P50
-100 0 3.1 6 13 10 A PX200-N100
-150 0 2.1 4 10 15 A PX200-N150
-200 0 1.6 3 9 20 A PX200-N200
0 175 1.8 3 10 20 B PX200-P175
-25 150 1.8 3 10 15 B PX200-N25-P150
-25 100 2.7 4 10 10 B PX200-N25-P100
-75 100 1.8 3 10 10 B PX200-N75-P100
-75 50 2.7 4 10 10 B PX200-N75-P50
0 125 2.7 4 10 15 D PX200-P125
-25 125 2.1 4 10 15 D PX200-N25-P125
-75 75 2.1 4 10 10 D PX200-N75-P75
0 100 3.1 6 13 10 E PX200-P100
0 75 4.1 6 13 10 E PX200-P75
0 50 5.3 9 13 10 E PX200-P50
0 50 5.3 9 13 10 E PX200-P25
-25 75 3.1 6 13 10 E PX200-N25-P75
-25 50 4.1 6 13 10 E PX200-N25-P50
-25 25 5.3 9 13 10 E PX200-N25-P25
-50 50 3.1 6 13 10 E PX200-N50-P50
-50 25 4.1 6 13 10 E PX200-N50-P25
-50 0 5.3 9 13 10 E PX200-N50
-75 0 4.1 6 13 10 E PX200-N75
-100 0 3.1 6 13 10 E PX200-N100
Table 1. Preferred voltage range configurations.